


















Attachment A

BOT 4/20/10

Storrs & Regional Campuses

Project Name Phase III Funding
Arjona & Monteith (new classroom buildings) 45,900,000$           
Avery Point Campus Undergraduate & Library Building 1,500,000               
Biobehavioral Complex Replacement 1,000,000               
Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Lump Sum 25,425,000             
Engineering Building 2,500,000               
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications 2,500,000               
Floriculture Greenhouse 4,400,000               
Psychology Building Renovation/Addition 2,000,000               
Storrs Hall Addition 4,980,000               
West Hartford Campus Renovations/Improvements 1,500,000               
Young Building Renovation/Addition 2,095,000               

Subtotal of Storrs & Regional Campuses 93,800,000$           

Health Center

Project Name Phase III Funding
CLAC Renovation Biosafety Level 3 Lab 35,000$                  
Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum - Health Center 4,000,000               
Dental School Renovation 975,000                  
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications - Health Center 8,750,000               
Hospital Planning & Design Costs 25,000,000             
Library/Student Computer Center Renovation 250,000                  
Main Building Renovation 5,990,000               

Subtotal of Health Center 45,000,000$           

Grand Total FY 2011 138,800,000$   

UCONN 2000 Year 16
Proposed FY 2011 Authorized Projects



Attachment B

BOT 4/20/10

Storrs & Regional Campuses

Project Name

Phase III 
Previous 

Authorizations FY11 Amount

Phase III 
Remaining 

Balance

Arjona & Monteith (new classroom buildings) 49,100,000$     45,900,000$          -$                  

Avery Point Campus Undergraduate & Library Building 2,050,000         1,500,000              9,250,000     

Biobehavioral Complex Replacement 100,000            1,000,000              3,900,000     

Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Lump Sum 121,491,292     25,425,000            138,691,959 

Engineering Building 2,500,000         2,500,000              36,200,000   

Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications 48,914,575       2,500,000              5,000,000     

Floriculture Greenhouse 600,000            4,400,000              -                    

Psychology Building Renovation/Addition 750,000            2,000,000              17,250,000   

Storrs Hall Addition 1,550,000         4,980,000              7,470,000     

West Hartford Campus Renovations/Improvements 6,900,000         1,500,000              4,250,000     

Young Building Renovation/Addition 750,000            2,095,000              7,155,000     

Subtotal of Storrs & Regional Campuses 93,800,000$          

Health Center

Project Name
Previous 

Authorizations FY11 Amount
Remaining 

Balance

CLAC Renovation Biosafety Level 3 Lab 1,030,000$       35,000$                 13,935,000$ 

Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum - Health Center 24,505,125       4,000,000              16,394,875   

Dental School Renovation 3,525,000         975,000                 500,000        

Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications - Health Center 41,155,725       8,750,000              12,690,125   

Hospital Planning & Design Costs -                        25,000,000            -                    

Library/Student Computer Center Renovation 1,150,000         250,000                 3,850,000     

Main Building Renovation 3,645,000         5,990,000              68,004,150   

Subtotal of Health Center 45,000,000$          

Grand Total FY 2011 138,800,000$   

UCONN 2000 Year 16
Funding Analysis of Proposed Projects



Attachment C

BOT 4/20/10

Deferred Maintenance - Buildings
Miscellaneous Asbestos/Mold/Lead Abatement Allowance 500,000$                
Elevator Replacement 500,000
Atwater Window Replacement 160,000
Budds Building Window Replacement 130,000
Budds Building Mechanical Systems Upgrade 300,000
Allotment <$500,000 projects 1,000,000
Hall Dorm Ground Floor Restoration - East 700,000
Wood Hall Façade 700,000
Williams Infirmary Roof 300,000
Motor Pool Roof 150,000
Fine Arts Roofs 600,000
Art Design House-Roofs 50,000
Horse Barn Arena Snow and Ice Guards 25,000
Insulate Piping Mechanical Rooms 100,000
Chemistry Building Skylight 50,000
South Campus Entry Area Snow and Ice Protection-Rome 50,000
Museum of Natural History Exterior 150,000
Bishop Mechanical System - Long-Term Improvements 100,000
Drama Music Mechanical System - Long-Term Improvements 120,000
Athletics Mechanical Systems - Long-Term Improvements 150,000
Jorgensen Mechanical System Improvements 250,000
McConaghy Dining Mechanical - Long Term Improvements 75,000
Co-op Icicle Issue North Side 50,000

Subtotal 6,210,000$    
Deferred Maintenance - Infrastructure
Corrosion Control Tunnel High Pressure Piping 50,000$                  
Phase III Roads, Sidewalks & Miscellaneous Repairs 850,000
Gampel to McMahon Steam Line Replacement 3,000,000
Steam Condensate, Pipe & Pipe Replacement (South Campus Loop) 2,000,000
Sidewalk Lighting 280,000

Subtotal 6,180,000$    
Code / ADA 
Miscellaneous ADA Improvements 75,000$                  
Code Correction UCONN 2000 Reserve 2,000,000
Code Correction OSFM Reserve 2,000,000
Alarm Improvements 1,000,000
Security Alarms & Monitoring 350,000

Subtotal 5,425,000$    
Renovation and Lump Sum Projects
Historic House Renovations 1,500,000$             
Student Union Quadrangle (Phase 3) 1,240,350
Pedestrian Safety Improvements Phase II (North Eagleville Road) 675,000
Landscape Improvements Campus Wide 1,200,000
Allotment for New Faculty Support 500,000

Subtotal 5,115,350$    

Total Project Allocations 22,930,350$  
Emergency / Reserve 2,494,650      

Total 25,425,000$  

University of Connecticut
Storrs & Regional Campuses

FY11 Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Lump Sum Projects



Attachment D

BOT 4/20/10

Deferred Maintenance - Buildings
Roof Replacement - Building A $1,050,000
Re-Caulk Main Building 2,000,000

Subtotal 3,050,000$     

Deferred Maintenance - Infrastructure
Site Improvements - Sidewalks, Stairs and Parking Pavement 100,000

Subtotal 100,000$        

Code/ADA
ADA Improvements 50,000

Subtotal 50,000$         

Renovation and Lump Sum Projects
Signage and Way-finding Improvements 50,000
Master Landscape Plan Implementation 50,000
Fire House Improvements 275,000

Subtotal 375,000$        

Total Project Allocations 3,575,000$     
Emergency / Reserve 425,000         

Total 4,000,000$     

University of Connecticut Health Center
FY11 Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Lump Sum Projects



FY 05 Phase II Project Est./Budget FY05 FY06 FY07 FY08 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17 FY18 Total Phase III
Arjona and Monteith (new classroom buildings) 95,000,000$      1,400,000$    -$                  7,700,000$    28,800,000$    11,200,000$    -$                    45,900,000$    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    95,000,000$            
Avery Point Campus Undergraduate & Library Building 12,800,000        -                    -                    -                    500,000           1,550,000        -                      1,500,000        4,600,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      2,250,000        2,400,000        12,800,000              

1,875,717$             Avery Point Renovation 447,283             -                    -                    -                    -                      447,283           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      447,283                   
Beach Hall Renovations 8,000,000          -                    -                    -                    1,000,000        500,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      3,000,000        2,500,000        -                      -                      1,000,000        8,000,000                
Benton State Art Museum Addition 3,400,000          -                    -                    -                    200,000           3,200,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      3,400,000                
Biobehavioral Complex Replacement 5,000,000          -                    -                    -                    -                      100,000           -                      1,000,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      3,900,000        5,000,000                
Bishop Renovation 6,000,000          -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      600,000           5,400,000        -                      -                      6,000,000                
Commissary Warehouse 500,000             -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      500,000                   

3,295,111               Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Lump Sum 285,608,252      17,360,000    10,659,575    24,700,000    26,924,000      41,847,717      -                      25,425,000      16,397,000      9,468,000        13,900,000      20,150,000      26,270,109      24,503,000      28,003,850      285,608,252            
Engineering Building 41,200,000        -                    -                    -                    -                      2,500,000        -                      2,500,000        15,000,000      14,200,000      7,000,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      41,200,000              

6,689,000               Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications 56,414,575        -                    6,100,000      20,809,575    17,000,000      5,005,000        -                      2,500,000        2,000,000        1,500,000        1,000,000        500,000           -                      -                      -                      56,414,575              
Family Studies (DRM) Renovation 6,500,000          -                    -                    -                    375,000           3,325,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,800,000        -                      -                      6,500,000                
Farm Buildings Repairs/Replacement 4,600,000          2,100,000      500,000         -                    -                      1,145,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      855,000           -                      4,600,000                
Fine Arts Phase II 23,000,000        -                    -                    -                    500,000           1,750,000        -                      -                      3,000,000        2,000,000        2,000,000        5,000,000        -                      8,750,000        -                      23,000,000              
Floriculture Greenhouse 5,000,000          -                    -                    -                    -                      600,000           -                      4,400,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,000,000                
Gant Building Renovations 63,600,000        -                    -                    -                    -                      1,750,000        -                      -                      13,128,000      7,150,000        26,500,000      10,542,000      1,530,000        3,000,000        -                      63,600,000              
Gentry Completion 10,000,000        -                    -                    -                    5,000,000        5,000,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      10,000,000              
Incubator Facilities 500,000             -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      500,000                   
Intramural, Recreational & Intercollegiate Facilities 34,000,000        4,700,000      26,300,000    -                    -                      500,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,500,000        34,000,000              
Jorgensen Renovation 7,200,000          -                    -                    -                    100,000           2,100,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,000,000        4,000,000        -                      -                      7,200,000                
Koons Hall Renovation/Addition 7,000,000          -                    -                    -                    -                      100,000           -                      -                      1,000,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,900,000        7,000,000                
Lakeside Renovation 3,800,000          3,800,000      -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      3,800,000                
Law School Renovations/Improvements 19,500,000        500,000         1,020,000      8,980,000      4,500,000        150,000           -                      -                      2,350,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,000,000        19,500,000              
Library Storage Facility 500,000             -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      500,000                   
Manchester Hall Renovation 6,000,000          -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,000,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      5,000,000        6,000,000                
Mansfield Training School Improvements 8,500,000          -                    -                    3,000,000      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,500,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      4,000,000        8,500,000                
Natural History Museum Completion 500,000             500,000         -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000                   
North Hillside Road Completion 8,200,000          1,000,000      -                    -                    250,000           250,000           -                      -                      -                      6,700,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      8,200,000                
Observatory 500,000             -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      500,000                   
Old Central Warehouse 10,000,000        -                    -                    -                    126,000           -                      -                      -                      1,000,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      4,874,000        4,000,000        10,000,000              
Parking Garage #3 5,500,000          * -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      500,000                   
Psychology Building Renovation/Addition 20,000,000        -                    -                    -                    -                      750,000           -                      2,000,000        6,900,000        10,350,000      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      20,000,000              
Residential Life Facilities 87,000,000        * 750,000         -                    -                    1,050,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      13,470,000      14,458,000      27,272,000      57,000,000              

30,820,172             School of Pharmacy/Biology Completion 6,000,000          -                    6,000,000      -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      6,000,000                
Stamford Campus Improvements 2,300,000          250,000         250,000         -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,800,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,300,000                
Storrs Hall Addition 14,000,000        -                    -                    -                    550,000           1,000,000        -                      4,980,000        7,470,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      14,000,000              
Student Health Services 7,000,000          * -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,000,000        -                      -                      2,000,000                

7,320,000               Student Union Addition 13,000,000        -                    13,000,000    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      13,000,000              
Support Facility (Architectural & Engineering Services) 500,000             -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000                   
Torrey Renovation Completion & Biology Expansion 126,929,891      1,000,000      -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      56,958,000      35,929,891      33,042,000      -                      126,929,891            
Torrington Campus Improvements 2,500,000          -                    -                    -                    -                      500,000           -                      -                      -                      732,000           -                      -                      -                      1,268,000        -                      2,500,000                
UConn Products Store 500,000             -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      500,000           -                      -                      500,000                   
Waterbury Downtown Campus 1,850,000          -                    -                    300,000         -                      150,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,400,000        1,850,000                
West Hartford Campus Renovations/Improvements 12,650,000        250,000         250,000         -                    1,000,000        5,400,000        -                      1,500,000        500,000           -                      -                      2,750,000        -                      -                      1,000,000        12,650,000              
Young Building Renovation/Addition 10,000,000        -                    -                    -                    -                      750,000           -                      2,095,000        7,155,000        -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      10,000,000              

50,000,000$           Subtotal Storrs & Regional Campuses 1,043,000,000$ 33,610,000$  64,079,575$  65,489,575$  87,875,000$    91,570,000$    -$                    93,800,000$    82,500,000$    54,900,000$    53,400,000$    100,000,000$  94,400,000$    93,000,000$    88,375,850$    1,003,000,000$       
CLAC Renovation Biosafety Level 3 Lab 15,000,000        30,000           -                    -                    500,000           500,000           -                      35,000             -                      -                      8,710,000        5,225,000        -                      -                      -                      15,000,000              
Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum-Health Center 44,900,000        3,110,000      4,285,000      4,392,125      7,358,000        5,360,000        -                      4,000,000        3,000,000        3,000,000        3,000,000        3,000,000        3,000,000        894,875           500,000           44,900,000              
Dental School Renovation 5,000,000          -                    200,000         1,125,000      1,750,000        450,000           -                      975,000           500,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,000,000                
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications-Health Center 62,595,850        12,665,000    6,135,425      5,148,300      4,617,000        12,590,000      -                      8,750,000        2,500,000        1,600,000        2,290,000        1,775,000        1,550,125        1,500,000        1,475,000        62,595,850              
Library/Student Computer Center Renovation 5,250,000          85,000           500,000         565,000         -                      -                      -                      250,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      1,000,000        2,850,000        -                      5,250,000                
Main Building Renovation 77,639,150        45,000           -                    1,200,000      500,000           1,900,000        -                      5,990,000        14,000,000      9,400,000        -                      15,000,000      17,449,875      12,154,275      -                      77,639,150              
Medical School Academic Building Renovation 9,950,000          140,000         1,000,000      2,260,000      300,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,600,850        649,150           9,950,000                
Parking Garage - Health Center 8,400,000          * -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                              
Research Tower 51,565,000        315,000         2,800,000      8,820,000      12,000,000      27,630,000      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      51,565,000              
Support Building Addition/Renovation 100,000             -                    -                    -                    100,000           -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      100,000                   

Subtotal for Health Center 280,400,000$    16,390,000$  14,920,425$  23,510,425$  27,125,000$    48,430,000$    -$                    20,000,000$    20,000,000$    14,000,000$    14,000,000$    25,000,000$    23,000,000$    23,000,000$    2,624,150$      272,000,000$          
UCHC New Construction and Renovation 207,000,000      -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      -                      54,700,000      74,100,000      72,600,000      3,500,000        2,100,000        -                      -                      207,000,000            
Hospital Planning & Design Costs 25,000,000        -                    -                    -                    -                      -                      -                      25,000,000      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      25,000,000              

Grand Total 1,555,400,000$ 50,000,000$  79,000,000$  89,000,000$  115,000,000$  140,000,000$  -$                    138,800,000$  157,200,000$  143,000,000$  140,000,000$  128,500,000$  119,500,000$  116,000,000$  91,000,000$    1,507,000,000$       
*Projects are Partially/Totally Financed by Revenue Bonds

UCONN 2000 Phase III (21st Century UConn) Preliminary Outline by Fiscal Year
Revised 4/20/10



 

Adjusted 6/09 Adjusted 4/10 Adjusted 2/10 Adjusted 4/10 Adjusted 6/09 Adjusted 4/10 Adjusted 6/09 Adjusted 4/10 Adjusted 6/09 Adjusted 4/10
PROJECT FY10 FY10 FY11 FY11 FY12 FY12 FY13 FY13 FY14 FY14

Agricultural Biotechnology Facility & Completion
Alumni Quadrant Renovations
Arjona and Monteith (new classroom buildings) 45,900,000.00 (45,900,000.00) 0.00 45,900,000.00 45,900,000.00
Avery Point Campus Undergraduate & Library Building 500,000.00 (500,000.00) 0.00 4,250,000.00 (2,750,000.00) 1,500,000.00 5,000,000.00 (400,000.00) 4,600,000.00 1,000,000.00 (1,000,000.00) 0.00
Avery Point Marine Science Research Center - Phase I & II
Avery Point Renovation
Beach Hall Renovations 3,000,000.00 (3,000,000.00) 0.00 3,500,000.00 (500,000.00) 3,000,000.00
Benton State Art Museum Addition  
Biobehavioral Complex Replacement 4,900,000.00 (4,900,000.00) 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Bishop Renovation 3,606,200.00 (3,606,200.00) 0.00
Business School Renovation - Phase II
Central Warehouse New
Chemistry Building
Commissary Warehouse
Deferred Maintenance & Renovation Lump Sum-Phase I, II & III 33,495,000.00 (33,495,000.00) 0.00 24,505,000.00 920,000.00 25,425,000.00 23,395,000.00 (6,998,000.00) 16,397,000.00 26,360,000.00 (16,892,000.00) 9,468,000.00 17,678,800.00 (3,778,800.00) 13,900,000.00
East Campus North Renovations
Engineering Building 4,000,000.00 (4,000,000.00) 0.00 14,000,000.00 (11,500,000.00) 2,500,000.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 5,700,000.00 8,500,000.00 14,200,000.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications 3,000,000.00 (3,000,000.00) 0.00 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Family Studies (DRM) Renovation 2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00 800,000.00 (800,000.00) 0.00
Farm Buildings Repairs/Replacement 840,000.00 (840,000.00) 0.00 15,000.00 (15,000.00) 0.00
Fine Arts Phase II 5,500,000.00 (5,500,000.00) 0.00 5,500,000.00 (5,500,000.00) 0.00 7,500,000.00 (4,500,000.00) 3,000,000.00 2,250,000.00 (250,000.00) 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
Floriculture Greenhouse 2,500,000.00 (2,500,000.00) 0.00 1,900,000.00 2,500,000.00 4,400,000.00
Gant Plaza Deck
Gant Building Renovations 4,000,000.00 (4,000,000.00) 0.00 9,250,000.00 (9,250,000.00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 (1,872,000.00) 13,128,000.00 7,000,000.00 150,000.00 7,150,000.00 10,000,000.00 16,500,000.00 26,500,000.00
Gentry Renovation & Completion
Grad Dorm Renovations
Heating Plant Upgrade
Hilltop Dormitory Renovations
Ice Rink Enclosure
Incubator Facilities
International House Conversion (Natural History Museum)
Intramural, Recreational & Intercollegiate Facilities
Jorgensen Renovation 2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00
Koons Hall Renovation/Addition 1,000,000.00 (1,000,000.00) 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Lakeside Renovation
Law School Renovations/Improvements 250,000.00 (250,000.00) 0.00 2,350,000.00 2,350,000.00
Library Storage Facility
Litchfield Agricultural Center - Phase I
Manchester Hall Renovation 100,000.00 (100,000.00) 0.00 2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Mansfield Apartments Renovation
Mansfield Training School Improvements 5,000,000.00 (5,000,000.00) 0.00 500,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,500,000.00
Monteith Renovation
Music Drama Addition
Natural History Museum Completion
North Campus Renovation
North Hillside Road Completion 5,750,000.00 (5,750,000.00) 0.00 950,000.00 (950,000.00) 0.00 6,700,000.00 6,700,000.00
North Superblock Site & Utilities
Northwest Quadrant Renovation - Phase I & II
Observatory
Old Central Warehouse Renovation 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Parking Garage North
Parking Garage #3
Pedestrian Walkways (Fairfield Road Pedestrian Mall)
Psychology Building Renovation/Addition 1,500,000.00 (1,500,000.00) 0.00 11,000,000.00 (9,000,000.00) 2,000,000.00 6,750,000.00 150,000.00 6,900,000.00 10,350,000.00 10,350,000.00
Residential Life Facilities 3,505,000.00 (3,505,000.00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00 2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00 7,000,000.00 (7,000,000.00) 0.00
School of Business
School of Pharmacy/Biology
Shippee/Buckley Renovations
South Campus Complex
Stamford Downtown Relocation  - Phase I
Stamford Campus Improvements 600,000.00 (600,000.00) 0.00 500,000.00 1,300,000.00 1,800,000.00
Storrs Hall Addition 2,500,000.00 (2,500,000.00) 0.00 6,000,000.00 (1,020,000.00) 4,980,000.00 3,950,000.00 3,520,000.00 7,470,000.00
Student Health Services
Student Union Addition
Support Facility (Architectural & Engineering Services) 500,000.00 (500,000.00) 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
Technology Quadrant - Phase IA
Technology Quadrant-Phase II
Torrey Life Science Renovation & Completion & Biology Expansion 12,150,000.00 (12,150,000.00) 0.00 40,000,000.00 (40,000,000.00) 0.00 30,500,000.00 (30,500,000.00) 0.00
Torrington Campus Improvements 1,450,000.00 (1,450,000.00) 0.00 550,000.00 182,000.00 732,000.00
Towers Renovation
UCONN Products Store
Underground Steam & Water Upgrade - Phase I & II
Waring Building Conversion
Waterbury Property Purchase
Waterbury Downtown Campus 300,000.00 (300,000.00) 0.00 500,000.00 (500,000.00) 0.00
West Campus Renovations
West Hartford Campus Renovations/Improvements 2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00 3,000,000.00 (1,500,000.00) 1,500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 750,000.00 (750,000.00) 0.00
White Building Renovation
Wilbur Cross Building Renovation
Young Building Renovation/Addition 4,250,000.00 (4,250,000.00) 0.00 5,000,000.00 (2,905,000.00) 2,095,000.00 7,155,000.00 7,155,000.00
SUBTOTAL FOR STORRS & REGIONAL CAMPUS $125,590,000.00 ($125,590,000.00) $0.00 $117,155,000.00 ($23,355,000.00) $93,800,000.00 $94,195,000.00 ($11,695,000.00) $82,500,000.00 $89,610,000.00 ($34,710,000.00) $54,900,000.00 $74,100,000.00 ($20,700,000.00) $53,400,000.00
CLAC Renovation Biosafety Level 3 Lab 4,500,000.00 (4,500,000.00) 0.00 7,690,000.00 (7,655,000.00) 35,000.00 780,000.00 (780,000.00) 0.00 8,710,000.00 8,710,000.00
Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum-UCHC 5,260,000.00 (5,260,000.00) 0.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 3,500,000.00 (500,000.00) 3,000,000.00 3,500,000.00 (500,000.00) 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00
Dental School Renovation 975,000.00 975,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications-UCHC 8,180,000.00 570,000.00 8,750,000.00 8,175,000.00 (5,675,000.00) 2,500,000.00 4,775,000.00 (3,175,000.00) 1,600,000.00 4,965,000.00 (2,675,000.00) 2,290,000.00
Library/Student Computer Center Renovation 250,000.00 250,000.00
Main Building Renovation 5,000,000.00 (5,000,000.00) 0.00 5,000,000.00 990,000.00 5,990,000.00 11,400,000.00 2,600,000.00 14,000,000.00 15,865,000.00 (6,465,000.00) 9,400,000.00 20,000,000.00 (20,000,000.00) 0.00
Medical School Academic Building Renovation 150,000.00 (150,000.00) 0.00 350,000.00 (350,000.00) 0.00 750,000.00 (750,000.00) 0.00 1,000,000.00 (1,000,000.00) 0.00
Research Tower 8,435,000.00 (8,435,000.00) 0.00
Support Building Addition/Renovation 3,500,000.00 (3,500,000.00) 0.00 4,200,000.00 (4,200,000.00) 0.00
SUBTOTAL FOR HEALTH CENTER $14,910,000.00 ($14,910,000.00) $0.00 $29,345,000.00 ($9,345,000.00) $20,000,000.00 $28,905,000.00 ($8,905,000.00) $20,000,000.00 $24,890,000.00 ($10,890,000.00) $14,000,000.00 $37,400,000.00 ($23,400,000.00) $14,000,000.00
GRAND TOTAL $140,500,000.00 ($140,500,000.00) $0.00 $146,500,000.00 ($32,700,000.00) $113,800,000.00 $123,100,000.00 ($20,600,000.00) $102,500,000.00 $114,500,000.00 ($45,600,000.00) $68,900,000.00 $111,500,000.00 ($44,100,000.00) $67,400,000.00

Proposed New Named Projects
UCHC New Construction and Renovation 54,700,000.00 54,700,000.00 74,100,000.00 74,100,000.00 72,600,000.00 72,600,000.00
Hospital Planning & Design Costs 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00
NEW GRAND TOTAL 138,800,000.00 157,200,000.00 143,000,000.00 140,000,000.00

Adjustments Adjustments AdjustmentsAdjustments Adjustments

UCONN 2000 PHASING OUTLINE BY FISCAL YEAR
Revised 4/20/10 



 

Adjusted 6/09 Adjusted 4/10 Adjusted 6/09 Adjusted 4/10 Adjusted 2/10 Adjusted 4/10
FY15 FY15 FY16 FY16 Phase I, II, III Phase I, II, III PROJECT

12,400,000.00 12,400,000.00 0.00 Agricultural Biotechnology Facility & Completion
11,183,623.91 11,183,623.91 0.00 Alumni Quadrant Renovations
95,000,000.00 95,000,000.00 0.00 Arjona and Monteith (new classroom buildings)

2,250,000.00 2,400,000.00 12,800,000.00 12,800,000.00 0.00 Avery Point Campus Undergraduate & Library Building
37,254,246.03 37,254,246.03 0.00 Avery Point Marine Science Research Center - Phase I & II

5,323,000.00 5,323,000.00 0.00 Avery Point Renovation
2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 1,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 0.00 Beach Hall Renovations

4,100,000.00 4,100,000.00 0.00 Benton State Art Museum Addition
3,900,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 Biobehavioral Complex Replacement

1,393,800.00 (793,800.00) 600,000.00 1,000,000.00 4,400,000.00 5,400,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 Bishop Renovation
7,958,470.42 7,958,470.42 0.00 Business School Renovation - Phase II
6,933,751.77 6,933,751.77 0.00 Central Warehouse New

53,062,000.00 53,062,000.00 0.00 Chemistry Building
500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Commissary Warehouse

18,186,325.00 1,963,675.00 20,150,000.00 17,496,834.43 8,773,275.00 26,270,109.43 24,503,000.00 28,003,850.00 440,792,608.26 443,792,608.26 3,000,000.00 Deferred Maintenance & Renovation Lumpsum - Phase I, II & III
7,382,604.53 7,382,604.53 0.00 East Campus North Renovations

 41,200,000.00 41,200,000.00 0.00 Engineering Building
500,000.00 500,000.00 225,726,575.00 222,726,575.00 (3,000,000.00) Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications

2,800,000.00 2,800,000.00 6,500,000.00 6,500,000.00 0.00 Family Studies (DRM) Renovation
855,000.00 4,600,000.00 4,600,000.00 0.00 Farm Buildings Repairs/Replacement

5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 8,750,000.00 23,000,000.00 23,000,000.00 0.00 Fine Arts Phase II
5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 Floriculture Greenhouse
7,287,174.10 7,287,174.10 0.00 Gant Plaza Deck

8,600,000.00 1,942,000.00 10,542,000.00 8,000,000.00 (6,470,000.00) 1,530,000.00 3,000,000.00 63,600,000.00 63,600,000.00 0.00 Gant Building Renovations
19,664,596.69 19,664,596.69 0.00 Gentry Renovation & Completion

2,928,227.59 2,928,227.59 0.00 Grad Dorm Renovations
9,969,000.00 9,969,000.00 0.00 Heating Plant Upgrade
8,176,528.89 8,176,528.89 0.00 Hilltop Dormitory Renovations
3,280,000.00 3,280,000.00 0.00 Ice Rink Enclosure

500,000.00 (500,000.00) 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Incubator Facilities
886,134.00 886,134.00 0.00 International House Conversion (Natural History Museum)

2,500,000.00 (2,500,000.00) 0.00 2,500,000.00 34,000,000.00 34,000,000.00 0.00 Intramural, Recreational & Intercollegiate Facilities
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 7,200,000.00 7,200,000.00 0.00 Jorgensen Renovation

5,900,000.00 (5,900,000.00) 0.00 5,900,000.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 Koons Hall Renovation/Addition
3,800,000.00 3,800,000.00 0.00 Lakeside Renovation

4,100,000.00 (4,100,000.00) 0.00 2,000,000.00 19,500,000.00 19,500,000.00 0.00 Law School Renovations/Improvements
500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Library Storage Facility

1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 Litchfield Agricultural Center - Phase I
1,000,000.00 (1,000,000.00) 0.00 2,900,000.00 (2,900,000.00) 0.00 5,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 Manchester Hall Renovation

2,071,000.00 2,071,000.00 0.00 Mansfield Apartments Renovation
4,000,000.00 12,000,000.00 12,000,000.00 0.00 Mansfield Training School Improvements

444,348.00 444,348.00 0.00 Monteith Renovation
7,400,000.00 7,400,000.00 0.00 Music Drama Addition

500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Natural History Museum Completion
10,996,050.15 10,996,050.15 0.00 North Campus Renovation

8,200,000.00 8,200,000.00 0.00 North Hillside Road Completion
7,668,000.00 7,668,000.00 0.00 North Superblock Site & Utilities

32,001,000.00 32,001,000.00 0.00 Northwest Quadrant Renovation - Phase I & II
500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Observatory

500,000.00 (500,000.00) 0.00 9,374,000.00 (9,374,000.00) 0.00 4,874,000.00 4,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 Old Central Warehouse Renovation
9,658,000.00 9,658,000.00 0.00 Parking Garage North

500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Parking Garage #3
6,074,000.00 6,074,000.00 0.00 Pedestrian Walkways (Fairfield Road Pedestrian Mall)

20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 0.00 Psychology Building Renovation/Addition
13,950,000.00 (13,950,000.00) 0.00 11,745,000.00 1,725,000.00 13,470,000.00 14,458,000.00 27,272,000.00 57,000,000.00 57,000,000.00 0.00 Residential Life Facilities

25,652,366.00 25,652,366.00 0.00 School of Business
94,609,000.00 94,609,000.00 0.00 School of Pharmacy/Biology

6,920,000.00 6,920,000.00 0.00 Shippee/Buckley Renovations
12,251,000.00 12,251,000.00 0.00 South Campus Complex
55,781,471.55 55,781,471.55 0.00 Stamford Downtown Relocation  - Phase I

700,000.00 (700,000.00) 0.00 2,300,000.00 2,300,000.00 0.00 Stamford Campus Improvements
14,000,000.00 14,000,000.00 0.00 Storrs Hall Addition

2,000,000.00 (2,000,000.00) 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 Student Health Services
57,622,633.00 57,622,633.00 0.00 Student Union Addition

500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 Support Facility (Architectural & Engineering Services)
39,993,000.00 39,993,000.00 0.00 Technology Quadrant - Phase IA
34,120,000.00 34,120,000.00 0.00 Technology Quadrant-Phase II

26,200,000.00 30,758,000.00 56,958,000.00 17,079,890.57 18,850,000.00 35,929,890.57 33,042,000.00 127,181,000.00 127,181,000.00 0.00 Torrey Life Science Renovation & Completion & Biology Expansion
1,268,000.00 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 0.00 Torrington Campus Improvements

17,950,243.11 17,950,243.11 0.00 Towers Renovation
500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 UCONN Products Store

12,000,000.00 12,000,000.00 0.00 Underground Steam & Water Upgrade - Phase I & II
11,452,000.00 11,452,000.00 0.00 Waring Building Conversion

200,000.00 200,000.00 0.00 Waterbury Property Purchase
600,000.00 (600,000.00) 0.00 1,400,000.00 1,850,000.00 1,850,000.00 0.00 Waterbury Downtown Campus

519,507.20 519,507.20 0.00 West Campus Renovations
2,750,000.00 2,750,000.00 1,000,000.00 12,650,000.00 12,650,000.00 0.00 West Hartford Campus Renovations/Improvements

2,427,268.80 2,427,268.80 0.00 White Building Renovation
19,999,571.00 19,999,571.00 0.00 Wilbur Cross Building Renovation
10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 Young Building Renovation/Addition

$74,130,125.00 $25,869,875.00 $100,000,000.00 $85,595,725.00 $8,804,275.00 $94,400,000.00 $93,000,000.00 $88,375,850.00 $1,965,000,000.00 $1,965,000,000.00 $0.00 SUBTOTAL STORRS & REGIONAL CAMPUS
5,225,000.00 5,225,000.00 14,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 CLAC Renovation Biosafety Level 3 Lab

2,524,875.00 475,125.00 3,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 894,875.00 500,000.00 47,290,000.00 44,900,000.00 (2,390,000.00) Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum-UCHC
5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 Dental School Renovation

3,495,000.00 (1,720,000.00) 1,775,000.00 3,304,275.00 (1,754,150.00) 1,550,125.00 1,500,000.00 1,475,000.00 74,050,000.00 62,595,850.00 (11,454,150.00) Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications-UCHC
2,850,000.00 (2,850,000.00) 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 2,850,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,250,000.00 250,000.00 Library/Student Computer Center Renovation

13,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 17,449,875.00 17,449,875.00 12,154,275.00 73,910,000.00 77,639,150.00 3,729,150.00 Main Building Renovation
4,000,000.00 (4,000,000.00) 0.00 5,600,850.00 649,150.00 9,950,000.00 9,950,000.00 0.00 Medical School Academic Building Renovation

60,000,000.00 51,565,000.00 (8,435,000.00) Research Tower
7,800,000.00 100,000.00 (7,700,000.00) Support Building Addition/Renovation

$25,869,875.00 ($869,875.00) $25,000,000.00 $5,304,275.00 $17,695,725.00 $23,000,000.00 $23,000,000.00 $2,624,150.00 $297,000,000.00 $272,000,000.00 ($25,000,000.00) SUBTOTAL FOR HEALTH CENTER
$100,000,000.00 $25,000,000.00 $125,000,000.00 $90,900,000.00 $26,500,000.00 $117,400,000.00 $116,000,000.00 $91,000,000.00 $2,262,000,000.00 $2,237,000,000.00 ($25,000,000.00) GRAND TOTAL

3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 2,100,000.00 2,100,000.00 207,000,000.00 207,000,000.00 UCHC New Construction and Renovation
25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 Hospital Planning & Design Costs

128,500,000.00 119,500,000.00 116,000,000.00 91,000,000.00 2,262,000,000.00 2,469,000,000.00 207,000,000.00 NEW GRAND TOTAL

AdjustmentsAdjustments Adjustments New FY17 4/10 New FY18 4/10

      
  


	Capital Budget Attachments.pdf
	A
	B
	C-DM
	D-DM
	Revised Phasing Plan as of 4.20.10 all years.pdf
	Revised Phase III
	all years & total to date

	Revised Phasing Plan as.pdf
	all years & total to date



